
Tombstone (Montemor-o-Novo)

Description

Armoriated tombstone of the Perdigão family, from the *Igreja de São Domingos*, probably from the
17th century. This piece is part of the collection of the museum of São Domingos, in
Montemor-o-Novo. 

Photos from Canon 5D Mk IV (35mm lens). Completely processed (aligned, scaled, modeled,
cleaned, simplified, unwrapped, textured, meshed) in Reality Capture. 
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Tombstone (Montemor-o-Novo)

Specifications

Country: Portugal
Region: Alentejo
Site: Convento de São Domingos Museum
Model URL: https://globaldigitalheritage.org/model/tombstone-montemor-o-novo/
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